1
SCREWLESS TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK ENEC-01387
 E133988(R)
ETBF60 SERIES SCREWLESS TYPE PRODUCTS PITCH=6.9mm
P.C.B.      PITCH=7.5mm
■ FEATURES
 Easy to assemble for any number of positions
 End stackable without any loss of P.C.B. space

300V, 10A, 12~20 AWG
300V, 0.2-0.34mm²
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB     F60      02     0     H      2     X       L           Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
H: Halogen free series
L :Right Angle
Special number
2: Screwless type
Housing color:
H: Gray
Pitch:
0: Standard pitch
Number of poles
Series